> BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
CHEVROLET
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

Riferimento
12640445
12640445
12670058
12674698
55496756
55499629
55510533
55496755
55496756
55499629
650189
650237
95528296
12640445
12667194
12670058

FL2468

Filtri Olio

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN

Tipo filtro

Diametro interno 2 [mm]
Dimensioni filettatura

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio

ACDelco

AVS AUTOPARTS
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH

BOSCH

BREMSI

COMLINE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FI.BA

FIAMM

FILTRON

FRAM

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
HIFI FILTER
KNECHT

KNECHT

LUCAS

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MANN-FILTER
MRT Engines
PURFLUX

OIL FILTER OPEL
Disponibile
8050141249501
Filtro ad avvitamento
62

M22X1.5

75

Riferimento
PF64

ZA016
ADA102112
F026407128
F026407213
FL2468
EOF317
109201
F935
FT6727
OP570/2
PH12060
H331W
H344W
J1310911
S010092
0C1268
0OC1421
LFOS331
153071762452
71762452
71762466
W 7056
OoL1287
LS1082


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

SIGMAUTO SL2468

SOFIMA S3650R
TECNECO FILTERS OoL1287
TECNOCAR R1032
UFI 2365000
WIX FILTERS 57131E
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